SMF5.0 THRU SMF48
Stand-off Voltage:5.0 to 48V
Peak pulse power:400W
深圳市裕合电子有限公司 地址：深圳市福田区梅华路105号国际电子商务产业园2栋302A
SHENZHEN UNSI ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD                                FAX:0755-82500303   FAX:0755-82500303 www.szyhdz.com
version:A/0 2018-08-15 1
FEATURES
• Low profile package

RWMV
Max.
Reverse
Leakage@
VRWM
Max.Clam
ping
Voltage@
IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
UNI Bi UNI Bi MIN(V) MAX(V) (mA) V uA V A
SMF5.0AL SMF5.0CAL AE 5CL 6.4 7 10 5 400 9.2 40.1
SMF6.0AL SMF6.0CAL AG 6CL 6.67 7.37 10 6 400 10.3 35.9
SMF6.5AL SMF6.5CAL AK 6VCL 7.22 7.98 10 6.5 250 11.2 33.1
SMF7.0AL SMF7.0CAL AM 7CL 7.78 8.6 10 7 100 12 30.9
SMF7.5AL SMF7.5CAL AP 7VCL 8.33 9.21 1 7.5 50 12.9 28.7
SMF8.0AL SMF8.0CAL AR 8CL 8.89 9.83 1 8 25 13.6 27.2
SMF9.0AL SMF9.0CAL AV 9CL 10 11.1 1 9 5 15.4 24.1
SMF10AL SMF10CAL AX 10CL 11.1 12.3 1 10 2.5 17 23.5
SMF11AL SMF11CAL AZ 11CL 12.2 13.5 1 11 2.5 18.2 22
SMF12AL SMF12CAL BE 12CL 13.3 14.7 1 12 2.5 19.9 20.1
SMF13AL SMF13CAL BG 13CL 14.4 15.9 1 13 1 21.5 18.6
SMF14AL SMF14CAL BK 14CL 15.6 17.2 1 14 1 23.2 17.2
SMF15AL SMF15CAL BM 15CL 16.7 18.5 1 15 1 24.4 16.4
SMF17AL SMF17CAL BN 17CL 18.9 19.9 1 17 1 27.6 14.5
SMF18AL SMF18CAL BT 18CL 20 22.1 1 18 1 29.2 13.7
SMF20AL SMF20CAL BV 20CL 22.2 24.5 1 20 1 32.4 12.3
SMF22AL SMF22CAL BX 22CL 24.4 26.9 1 22 1 35.5 11.3
SMF24AL SMF24CAL BZ 24CL 26.7 29.5 1 24 1 38.9 10.3
SMF26AL SMF26CAL CE 26CL 28.9 31.9 1 26 1 42.1 9.5
SMF28AL SMF28CAL CG 28CL 31.1 34.4 1 28 1 45.4 8.8
SMF30AL SMF30CAL CK 30CL 33.3 36.8 1 30 1 48.4 8.3
SMF33AL SMF33CAL CM 33CL 36.7 40.6 1 33 1 53.3 7.5
SMF36AL SMF36CAL CP 36CL 40 44.2 1 36 1 58.1 6.9
SMF40AL SMF40CAL CR 40CL 44.4 49.1 1 40 1 64.5 6.2
SMF43AL SMF43CAL CT 43CL 47.8 52.8 1 43 1 69.4 5.8
SMF45AL SMF45CAL CV 45CL 50 55.3 1 45 1 72.7 5.5
SMF48AL SMF48CAL CX 48CL 53.3 58.9 1 48 1 77.4 5.2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25℃ unless otherwise noted)
SMF5.0 THRU SMF48
Stand-off Voltage:5.0 to 48V
Peak pulse power:400W